Middle School/9th Grade Honor Choir Audition Schedule ~ January 31, 2026

John F. Kennedy School ~ Host: Chris Brush
8281 Walker St
La Palma, CA 90623

First Name Last Name Time

Ayman Alshayib 9:00
Logan Blue 9:07
Alexah Garcia Nuno  9:14
Brigit Hernandez 9:21
Grace Khiv 9:28
Zoey Koch 9:35
Emily Sandoval 9:42
BREAK 9:49
Valeria Soruco 9:56
Annabella Urenda 10:03
Luis Rico 10:10
Cherize Bambi Tan 10:17
Calla Truong 10:24
Stacey Mejia 10:31
Sujin Yeun 10:38
BREAK 10:45
Vivienne Thai 10:52
John Oh 10:59
Jace Yoo 11:06
Wes Waites 11:13
Wyatt Waites 11:20

Vinta Lam 11:27



Tyler Lee 11:34

BREAK 11:41
Luke Liu 11:48
Alston Ung 11:55
Lindsay Damico 12:02
Ilanya Klausmeier  12:09
Genesis Munguia 12:16
Isabel Garcia 12:23
Alicia Barron 12:30
Him Siu 12:37

Cope Middle School ~ Host: Krista Mathers

1000 W Cypress Ave

Redlands, CA 92373
First Name Last Name Time
Arionna Angulo 9:00
Brooklyn Colbert 9:08
Megan Franklin ~ 9:16
Adelaide Holcombe 9:24
Chloe Mendonca  9:32
BREAK 9:40
Reagan Loewy 9:48
Sophie Loewy 9:56
Penelope Palaad 10:04
Mallory Menjivar ~ 10:12

Maxine Sales 10:20



BREAK 10:28

Eleanor Aguilera  10:36
Isabella Tang 10:42
Aubrey Barraza 10:50
Jonica Rajasekar  10:58
Javier Pineda 11:06
BREAK 11:14
Emma Briseno 11:22
Naomi Slade 11:30
Benjamin Flores 11:38
Luis Flores 11:46

Ramona Middle School ~ Host: Caitlin Shaw
3490 Ramona Ave

La Verne, CA

First Name Last Name Time
Lily Nord 9:00
Emily Garcia 9:07
Hudson Gaudart 9:14
Sophie Lawless 9:21
Guangqi Li 9:28
Zachary Li 9:35
Marlo Poindexter 9:42
Xandrine Torres 9:49
BREAK 9:56

Nevaeh Webb 10:03



Aidan
Penelope
Emma
Emily
Joaquin
Joelle

Tia

Ethan
BREAK
Arianna
Kiara
Julia
Abigail
Adelyn Rae
Sarahi
Danica
Cassandra
Isaiah
Kimberly
Samantha
Skylim
Angelina

Amelie

Cho
Brazzel
Du Haime
Garcia
Guerrero
Kaldas
Kaldas

Yniguez

Alvarez
Albanese
Benhanan
Acosta
Bacayan
Flores-Guevara
Hawkins
Miramontes
Rendon
Robledo
Jahan
Cruikshank
Wang

Tavicoli

10:10
10:17
10:24
10:31
10:38
10:45
10:52
10:59
11:06
11:13
11:20
11:27
11:34
11:41
11:48
11:55
12:02
12:09
12:16
12:23
12:30
12:37
12:43



Madison Middle School ~ Host: Jessica Jennison
4930 Lake Blvd
Oceanside, CA 92056

First Name Last Name Time

Willow Hicks 9:00
Vincent Hodges 9:08
Berkley Kail 9:16
Lena Krugman 9:24
Perla Olais Valdez 9:32
BREAK 9:40
Julieanne Sanchez 9:48
Olivia Struna 9:56
Madelyn Torres 10:04
Poppy Adamson 10:12
Ananya Kush 10:20
BREAK 10:28
Kai Mills 10:36
Sariah Hewitt 10:42
Paiton Tillman 10:50
Sierra Marois 10:58
Vivian Orr 11:06
BREAK 11:14
Navika Bhola 11:22
Max Macedo 11:30
Dayson Mejia 11:38
Jose Moreno 11:46

Amelia Rangel 11:54






